Rundenwettkampf Luftpistole 2008
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Gruppe 1

O J o U WD

TABETLTLE

Mannschaft

MARKT ERLBACH 1

TRAUTSKI

RCHEN 1

UNTERNESSELBACH 1

BERGTHET
LINDEN 2

M1

EMSKIRCHEN 2
BURGHASLACH 1
NEUSTADT 1

BERGTHEIM 1
MARKT ERLBACH 1
LINDEN 2
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1

BURGHASLACH 1
NEUSTADT 1
EMSKIRCHEN 2
MARKT ERLBACH 1

UNTERNESSELBACH
BERGTHEIM 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1
LINDEN 2

NEUSTADT 1
MARKT ERLBACH 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1
BURGHASLACH 1

BERGTHEIM 1
UNTERNESSELBACH
LINDEN 2
EMSKIRCHEN 2

MARKT ERLBACH 1
BURGHASLACH 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1
BERGTHEIM 1

NEUSTADT 1
UNTERNESSELBACH
LINDEN 2
EMSKIRCHEN 2

1

1

1

EMSKIRCHEN 2
BURGHASLACH 1
UNTERNESSELBACH
NEUSTADT 1

UNTERNESSELBACH
BERGTHEIM 1
LINDEN 2
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1

EMSKIRCHEN 2
MARKT ERLBACH 1
BURGHASLACH 1
NEUSTADT 1

UNTERNESSELBACH
LINDEN 2
BERGTHEIM 1
EMSKIRCHEN 2

BURGHASLACH 1
MARKT ERLBACH 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1
NEUSTADT 1

EMSKIRCHEN 2
NEUSTADT 1
UNTERNESSELBACH
LINDEN 2

MARKT ERLBACH 1
BERGTHEIM 1
BURGHASLACH 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1

Ringe Punkte
19694 23:5
18641 22:6
18817 20:8
19254 13:15
18805 13:15
19234 9:19
18956 8:20
18724 4:24
Vorrunde
1412 1356
1407 1378
1379 1398
1060 1366
1356 1359
1359 1404
1362 1389
1408 1042
1432 1370
1419 1426
1080 1358
1374 1360
1366 1412
1407 1354
1412 1349
1331 1392
1408 1352
1419 1386
1357 1409
1370 1282
1408 1354
1346 1300
1408 1045
1377 1377
1334 1389
1427 1387
1361 1355
1364 1447

Rickrunde
1355 1350
1417 1319
1386 1398
1398 1385
1376 1387
1360 1407
1370 1381
1396 1422
1394 1389
1388 1396
1389 1381
1391 1320
1340 1302
1418 1355
1377 1269
1362 1399
1351 1330
1034 1434

984 1397
1400 1344
1399 1399
1356 1277
1409 1400
1358 1377
1331 1403
1410 1370
1340 1356
1359 1391
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Gruppe 2

TABETLTLE

Mannschaft

DIESPECK 3
MARKT ERLBACH 2
UEHLFELD 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2
FRIMMERSDORF 1
LANGENFELD 1
UEHLFELD 2

UEHLFELD 1
FRIMMERSDOREF 1
DIESPECK 3

UEHLFELD 2
LANGENFELD 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2

MARKT ERLBACH 2
DIESPECK 3
FRIMMERSDORF 1

UEHLFELD 2
UEHLFELD 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2

LANGENFELD 1
DIESPECK 3
MARKT ERLBACH 2

FRIMMERSDOREF 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2
UEHLFELD 1

LANGENFELD 1
UEHLFELD 2
MARKT ERLBACH 2
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UEHLFELD 2
LANGENFELD 1
MARKT ERLBACH 2

FRIMMERSDOREF 1
DIESPECK 3
UEHLFELD 1

LANGENFELD 1
UEHLFELD 2
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2

MARKT ERLBACH 2
FRIMMERSDORF 1
DIESPECK 3

UEHLFELD 2
UEHLFELD 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2

DIESPECK 3
LANGENFELD 1
MARKT ERLBACH 2

UEHLFELD 1
TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2
FRIMMERSDORF 1

Ringe Punkte
16109 24:0
15910 15:9
15886 14:10
15730 14:10
15844 11:13
15324 6:18
13031 0:24
Vorrunde
1294 1189
1308 1258
1340 1326
1134 1250
1255 1372
1298 1319
1339 1236
X 0
1309 1319
1227 1348
1338 1337
1276 1327
1293 1200
1323 1318
1289 1308
1316 1360
1327 1276
1344 1319
1287 1278
1171 1315
1302 1287

Rickrunde
1372 1204
1360 1311
1333 1310
1186 1346
1245 1350
1262 1340
1336 1295
1325 1167
1311 1335
1171 1323
1322 1346
1312 1342
1282 1222
1323 1293
1350 1322
1342 1358
1337 1303
1320 1336
1283 1348
1160 1319
1332 1332
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Durchschnitte Einzel
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Heinlein Georg
Baierl Helmut
Friithwald-Erichson D.
Hecht Gerhard
Haberlein Monika
Henkel Wilhelm
Streipert Peter
Bierlein Manfred
Guckenberger Robert
Oberdorf Hans
Kohler Silke
Friedrich Bernd
Zehelein Stefan
Zzeller Jochen
Schweigert Erwin
Bierlein Glnter
Stlirzenhofecker Fritz
Vieth Anita
Schmidt Herbert
Stlirzenhofecker Hans
Paulus Siegfried
Diirst Christian
Stumpf Michael
Schorr Gerhard
Schweikl Helmut
Meschter Norbert
Schonleben Susanne
Rannio Reiner
Zobel Kerstin
Engelhardt Thomas
Staude Peter
Pfander Armin
Kaiser Herbert
Zehelein Rainer
Metzger Walter
Haberlein Klaus
Iftner Dieter

Go6B Hans

Haubner Bruno
Garbarukow Paul
Seifert Georg
Stieglitz Manfred
Uhl Norbert
Biller Inge
Poschner Dieter
Dolle Walter
Schwarz Jeff
Theinl Markus
Brenner Heino
Hittl Peter
Zeller Christine
Baatz Michael
Hohn Karl-Heinz
Bierlein Helmut
Pickel Stefan
Kaiser Waltraud

Gruppe Verein

NNNFRERPNRPNOMRENMNNRPRPONRRRPNNNNRRNNRNNRRNRRRNNNNRRNNRRPRRRRRRRRRRPRRNORERRRRE

UNTERNESSELBACH
MARKT ERLBACH
UNTERNESSELBACH
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
MARKT ERLBACH
DIESPECK

LINDEN
BERGTHEIM
UNTERNESSELBACH
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
EMSKIRCHEN
MARKT ERLBACH
UNTERNESSELBACH
LINDEN
BERGTHEIM
BERGTHEIM
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
EMSKIRCHEN
NEUSTADT
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
DIESPECK
BURGHASLACH
LINDEN
FRIMMERSDORF
UEHLFELD
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
EMSKIRCHEN
NEUSTADT
BURGHASLACH
MARKT ERLBACH
EMSKIRCHEN
NEUSTADT
FRIMMERSDORF
UNTERNESSELBACH
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
MARKT ERLBACH
BURGHASLACH
EMSKIRCHEN
MARKT ERLBACH
DIESPECK
BURGHASLACH
MARKT ERLBACH
BERGTHEIM
DIESPECK

LINDEN

NEUSTADT
UEHLFELD
UEHLFELD
BURGHASLACH
LANGENFELD
LINDEN

UEHLFELD
UNTERNESSELBACH
BERGTHEIM
DIESPECK
FRIMMERSDORF

W.kampfe

13
14

14
14

12
13
13
13

14

13
13
10
12
14
14
13
11
14
12
12
12
13

11
14
13
14
13
10

12
13

12
12

14
12
14
11
11

12
11

12

12

10

364.
363.
362.
361.
357.
355.
355.
355.
354.
353.
352.
351.
350.
350.
350.
350.
348.
347.
344,
343.
343.
343.
342.
342.
342.
342.
341.
341.
341.
341.
340.
340.
340.
339.
338.
338.
337.
337.
336.
336.
335.
335.
334.
333.
333.
332.
331.
330.
329.
329.
329.
327.
327.
325.
325.
323.
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57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.

79.
80.
81.
82.
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Ochs Bernhard

Knapp Hans

Schramm Gunther
Ulbrich Inge
Herbolzheimer Richard
Kaiser Erwin
Mohring Jirgen
Ballwieser Bjorn
Geier Fred

Huber Thomas
Ulbrich Hans
Philipp Dieter
Theinl Stephan
Zeller Jens
Seeberger Hermann
Zink Dagmar
Herbolsheimer Georg
Distel Luitpold
Hinterhuber Michael
Babinsky Michael
Kaiser Katrin
Reichelt Henry
Roessner Wolfgang
Bierlein Benjamin
Garbisch Roland
Broser Michael
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FRIMMERSDORF
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
UEHLFELD
LANGENFELD
UNTERNESSELBACH
FRIMMERSDORF
LANGENFELD
NEUSTADT
DIESPECK
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
LANGENFELD
MARKT ERLBACH
UEHLFELD
LINDEN
NEUSTADT
MARKT ERLBACH
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
NEUSTADT
UEHLFELD
TRAUTSKIRCHEN
FRIMMERSDORF
LANGENFELD
UEHLFELD
BERGTHEIM
UEHLFELD
UNTERNESSELBACH
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323.
322.
321.
321.
321.
320.
318.
318.
317.
312.
310.
310.
309.
304.
302.
299.
294.
293.
292.
288.
281.
281.
270.
267.
265.
265.
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Durchschnitte Mannschaften ,#
Pl. Mannschaft Gruppe W.kémpfe

1. MARKT ERLBACH 1 1 14 1406.7
2. BERGTHEIM 1 1 14 1375.3
3. EMSKIRCHEN 2 1 14 1373.9
4. BURGHASLACH 1 1 14 1354.0
5. UNTERNESSELBACH 1 1 14 1344.1
6. LINDEN 2 1 14 1343.2
7. DIESPECK 3 2 12 1342.4
8. NEUSTADT 1 1 14 1337.4
9. TRAUTSKIRCHEN 1 1 14 1331.5
10. MARKT ERLBACH 2 2 12 1325.8
11. UEHLFELD 1 2 12 1323.8
12. FRIMMERSDORF 1 2 12 1320.3
13. TRAUTSKIRCHEN 2 2 12 1310.8
14. LANGENFELD 1 2 12 1277.0
15. UEHLFELD 2 2 11 1184.6
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